
HOTEL BAR & RESTAURANT

DRAUGHT

AFAN LODGE
SMOOTH
DOOM BAR 
AFAN LODGE IPA
ASPELL
COORS
STRONGBOW
GUINNESS
ASPELL- BLUSH
MADRI

£2.20   £4.10

£2.20   £4.10
£2.20   £3.90
£2.60   £5.00
£2.30   £4.40
£2.30   £4.30
£2.90   £5.20
£2.70   £5.30
£2.60   £5.10

PINTHALF

BOTTLED CIDER / BEER / ALE
 
REKORDERLIG (500ML  

STRAWBERRY & LIME
WILD BERRY

AUSTRINGER CIDER

SUN KING
MIGHTY MERLIN
GOLDEN EAGLE
MYSTERIOUS ROBIN

HEINEKEN 0.0 
PERONI 0%
PERONI GF 
PERONI
BUDWISER

£5.00    
£5.00

    
£4.30
£4.30
£4.30
£4.30

£3.90
£4.10
£4.10
£4.10
£4.00

   

      

GIN 25ml
 TARQUIN RHUBARB + RASPBERRY
 TARQUIN STRAWBERRY +LIME 
 TARQUIN CORNISH DRY GIN
 TARQUIN BRITISH BLACK GIN 
 TARQUIN BLACK CHERRY GIN 
 TARQUIN CORNISH SUNSHINE         
 TANQUERAY NO 10
 BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
 BOMBAY SAPPHIRELEMON 
 BRECON SPECIAL RESERVE 
 

£3.30   
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.60
£3.50
£3.60
£3.60

       
RUM

CAPTAIN MORGAN'S SPICED
CAPTAIN MORGAN'S DARK 
LAMB'S NAVY
KRAKEN
BACARDI WHITE
MALIBU
BARTI SPICED 
DEVIL’S RUM

£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£3.20
£2.90
£2.60
£3.90
£3.80       

VODKA

SMIRNOFF
GREY GOOSE
CIROC

£2.90    
£4.00
£4.30

25mlWHISKY

PENDERYN MADEIRA 
PENDERYN PORTWOOD
PENDERYN SHERRYWOOD
DALMORE
DALWHINNE
JOHNNY WALKER
HAIG CLUB
JACK DANIELS
SOUTHERN COMFORT
BELLS

£4.20
£5.50
£5.50
£4.60
£4.85
£4.30
£3.00
£2.80
£2.80
£3.00

       

COGNAC
MARTELL 
COUVOISER

£4.20
£4.20    
       

PORT
GRAHAMS FINE TAWNY 50ML
GRAHAMS TAWNY 20 50ML

£2.50
£4.00      

MISC
DISARANNO 25ML
SAMBUCA 25ML
TEQUILA 25ML
TIA MARIA 50ML
PIMMS + LEMONADE CAN
PEACH SNAPS
SOURZ

£2.80
£2.80
£2.80 
£3.00
£3.50
£2.50
£2.80
     

FEVER TREE RANGE
J20 RANGE
APPLETISER
STILL WATER
SPARKLING WATER
SAN PELLEGRINO 
FRUIT SHOOT

£1.95
£2.40
£2.30
£1.50
£1.50
£1.90
£1.50

200ml
275ml
275ml
500ml
500ml
330ml
275ml
    

SOFT DRINKS
PEPSI
PEPSI MAX
SUNKIST ORANGE
PREMIUM LEMONADE
APPLE JUICE
ORANGE JUICE
SODA WATER

£1.90
£1.90
£1.60
£1.60 
£1.00
£1.00
£0.00    

Small Large

£3.50
£3.50
£2.95
£2.95 
£2.00
£2.00
£0.00    

25ml

25ml

25ml

Bar List


