

## AFAN LODGE

## **HOTEL BAR & RESTAURANT**

DRAUGHT	HALF PINT	WHISKY	25N	nl
AFAN LODGE SMOOTH DOOM BAR AFAN LODGE IPA ASPELL COORS STRONGBOW GUINNESS ASPELL- BLUSH MADRI	£2.20 £4.10 £2.20 £4.10 £2.20 £3.90 £2.60 £5.00 £2.30 £4.40 £2.30 £4.30 £2.90 £5.20 £2.70 £5.30 £2.60 £5.10	PENDERYN MADEIRA PENDERYN PORTWOOD PENDERYN SHERRYWOOD DALMORE DALWHINNE JOHNNY WALKER HAIG CLUB JACK DANIELS SOUTHERN COMFORT BELLS	£4.2 £5.5 £4.4 £4.3 £3.0 £2.8 £3.0	50 50 60 85 30 00 80
BOTTLED CIDER / BEZ	ER / ALE	$\mathcal{V}O\mathcal{D}\mathcal{K}\mathcal{A}$	251	nl
REKORDERLIG (500ML	£5.00 £5.00	SMIRNOFF GREY GOOSE CIROC	£2.5 £4. £4.	.00
<ul><li>STRAWBERRY &amp; LIME</li><li>WILD BERRY</li></ul>		COGNAC	25ml	
AUSTRINGER CIDER	£4.30	MARTELL COUVOISER		20 20
<ul> <li>SUN KING</li> <li>MIGHTY MERLIN</li> <li>GOLDEN EAGLE</li> <li>MYSTERIOUS ROBIN</li> </ul> HEINEKEN 0.0	£4.30 £4.30 £4.30 £3.90 £4.10 £4.10 £4.00	PORT GRAHAMS FINE TAWNY 50ML GRAHAMS TAWNY 20 50ML	£2.50 £4.00	
PERONI 0% PERONI GF PERONI BUDWISER		MISC  DISARANNO 25ML SAMBUCA 25ML TEQUILA 25ML TIA MARIA 50ML	£2.	.80 .80 .80 .00
GIN	25ml	PIMMS + LEMONADE CAN PEACH SNAPS SOURZ	£3.50 £2.50 £2.80	
TARQUIN RHUBARB + RASPBERRY TARQUIN STRAWBERRY +LIME TARQUIN CORNISH DRY GIN TARQUIN BRITISH BLACK GIN TARQUIN BLACK CHERRY GIN TARQUIN CORNISH SUNSHINE TANQUERAY NO 10 BOMBAY SAPPHIRE BOMBAY SAPPHIRELEMON BRECON SPECIAL RESERVE	£3.30 £3.30 £3.30 £3.30 £3.30 £3.60 £3.50 £3.60 £3.60	SOURZ  SOURZ  SOURZ  SOURZ  SOURZ  SOURZ  PEPSI MAX  SUNKIST ORANGE  PREMIUM LEMONADE  APPLE JUICE  ORANGE JUICE  SODA WATER	Small £1.90 £1.90 £1.60 £1.60 £1.00 £1.00 £0.00	£3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £2.95 £2.95 £2.00 £2.00 £0.00
RUM	25ml	FEVER TREE RANGE	£1.95	200ml
CAPTAIN MORGAN'S SPICED CAPTAIN MORGAN'S DARK LAMB'S NAVY KRAKEN BACARDI WHITE MALIBU BARTI SPICED DEVIL'S RUM	£2.90 £2.90 £2.90 £3.20 £2.60 £3.90 £3.80	J20 RANGE APPLETISER STILL WATER SPARKLING WATER SAN PELLEGRINO FRUIT SHOOT	£2.40 £2.30 £1.50 £1.50 £1.90 £1.50	275ml 275ml 500ml 500ml 330ml 275ml